
Name Email EU/EHC Division

Heather Gatcombe hgatcom@emory.edu Both School Of Medicine

Adrienne Harris adrienne.harris@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEJC-Emory Johns Creek

Alex Davidovich alexander.davidovich@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEJC-Emory Johns Creek

Alexandre Miller alexandre.d.miller@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCSJH-St. Joseph's Hospital

Alicia Jones alicia.jones@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Allie Teilhaber allie.teilhaber@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEJC-Emory Johns Creek

Amanda Thomas amanda.d.thomas@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCDEC-Emory Decatur Hospital

Amy Suzanne Jarrell amy.jarrell@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Andrea Gomez Collazo andrea.gomez@emoryhealthcare.org EHC Cardiology

Angela Morton angela.morton@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEJC-Emory Johns Creek

Bushra Jafri bushra.jafri@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEJC-Emory Johns Creek

Carla Shoffeitt carla.shoffeitt@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEUH-Emory Univ Hospital

Carol Allen carol.allen@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Catholic (Cathy) Moore catholic.moore@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCHIL-Hillandale Hosp Emory

Christopher Mendoza christopher.mendoza@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEJC-Emory Johns Creek

Connie Lynn Allen connie.allen@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Crystal Stringer crystal.stringer@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Cynthia Holbrook Cynthia.Holbrook@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Dalix Cordero dalix.cordero@emoryhealthcare.org EHC Marketing Department at Emory Healthcare

Danielle Miltz danielle.miltz@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEUH-Emory Univ Hospital

Emily Walker Bland emily.walker@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCTEC-The Emory Clinic

Francisco Martinez Lemus francisco.martinezlemus@emoryhealthcare.org EHC Satellite EAC

Inez Efejuku inez.efejuku@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEUH-Emory Univ Hospital

Jaes Overley jaes.overley@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Jennifer Hrabowski jennifer.hrabowski@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCTEC-The Emory Clinic

Jennifer Meier jennifer.meier2@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEUH-Emory Univ Hospital

Jodie Brooks jodie.brooks@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCSJH-St. Joseph's Hospital

Joy Salter joy.salter@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCTEC-The Emory Clinic

Julia Callahan julia.callahan@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEJC-Emory Johns Creek

Lawrence F. Brack lawrence.brack@emoryhealthcare.org EHC Emory LaGrange

Karena M. Browne karena.browne@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEUH-Emory Univ Hospital

Katherine Kemp kathy.kemp@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCDEC-Emory Decatur Hospital
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Kathy Lou Campbell kathy.campbell@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCTEC-The Emory Clinic

Keila Rogers Keila.rogers@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCSJH-St. Joseph's Hospital

Kelar Rivera kelar.rivera@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCTEC-The Emory Clinic

Krystyna Rastorguieva Morgan krystyna.rastorguieva@emoryhealthcare.org EHC Exec.V.P. for Health Affairs

Leah Wray leah.wray@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCTEC-The Emory Clinic

Lisa (JungYung) Ko Jung.Ko@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCTEC-The Emory Clinic

Lisa Jewell lisa.jewell@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCTEC-The Emory Clinic

Lisa Wainwright lisa.wainwright@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Lisonyi John Diaz lisonyi.john.diaz@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCSJH-St. Joseph's Hospital

Lynne Hosier-Brite lynne.hosier@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Marcus Powell marcus.powell@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Marjorie Perryman marjorie.perryman@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Michelle Y. Willis-Styles michelle.styles@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Melanie Hof melanie.hof@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCTEC-The Emory Clinic

Melissa Gayle melissa.gayle@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Mickey Evans mickey.evans@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Misty Bramman Jolicoeur misty.bramman@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCSJH-St. Joseph's Hospital

Narada Cunningham narada.cunningham@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCTEC-The Emory Clinic

Nickie Graves sonya.graves@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEJC-Emory Johns Creek

Pamela Dean pamela.dean@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Rajitha Bommakanti rajitha.bommakanti@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEJC-Emory Johns Creek

Renita Moore-Graves Renita.Moore@Emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Renee Doren renee.doren@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Rita Eldridge rita.eldridge@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEJC-Emory Johns Creek

Robyn Roberts robyn.roberts@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Rose Boise rose.boise@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Samantha Henry samantha.henry@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEUH-Emory Univ Hospital

Sandra Sims sandra.sims@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI - Emory Healthcare Inc

Sarah Anne Smith sarah.a.smith@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCSJH-St. Joseph's Hospital

Shari McGahee Cumming shari.cumming@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCDEC-Emory Decatur Hospital

Shirley Bassey shirley.bassey@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEUH-Emory Univ Hospital

Sonia Dillon sonia.dillon@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Sonya White sonya.white@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Stefanie (Sara) Parham sara.parham@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown
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Stephanie Gardner stephanie.gardner@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Stephanie Zack stephanie.zack@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Tamique Gray tamique.gray@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHM-Emory Univ Hosp-Midtown

Tashya Carlina Dennis tashya.dennis@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Tasia Marsh Tasia.marsh@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCTEC-The Emory Clinic

Terry Martin terry.martin@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Vanessa Hunter vanessa.hunter@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCLTC-Emory Long term Acute C

Virginia Bowen virginia.bowen@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEUH-Emory Univ Hospital

Willetta Marshall willetta.marshall@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCEHI-Emory Healthcare Inc.

Yolanda Russell yolanda.russell@emoryhealthcare.org EHC HCDEC-Emory Decatur Hospital

Zachary Grunewald zachary.grunewald@emoryhealthcare.org EHC School of Medicine

Alan Polson alan.mathew.polson@emory.edu EU Lanry Graduate School

Alexis Drake alexis.gruczkowski@emory.edu EU School Of Nursing

Alice Muson-Wood amusonw@emory.edu EU School Of Medicine

Amanda Yu-Nguyen amanda.p.yu@emory.edu EU Oxford College

Andrea Flanagan andrea.toolsie.flanagan@emory.edu EU School Of Medicine

Ann Schwartz, MD (faculty) aschwa2@emory.edu EU School Of Medicine

Arielle Chism arielle.chism@emory.edu EU Emory College

Ashley Colonel acolone@emory.edu EU School Of Nursing

Brittany Verras bsumme2@emory.edu EU Emory Campus Life

Carla Ross cross4@emory.edu EU Campus Services

Chasity Medlock cmedlo2@emory.edu EU Campus Services

Chaunda Mitchell chaunda.mitchell@emory.edu EU Office for Clinical Research

Demetris Smith demetris.fletcher@emory.edu EU Office for Clinical Research

Denise Bonenberger dbonenb@emory.edu EU Emory Primate Center

Denise Powell erica.d.powell@emory.edu EU Central HR

Ellen Blake ellen.blake@emory.edu EU School Of Medicine

Emily Weil emily.weil@emory.edu EU School Of Medicine

Erin Cahill erin.cahill@emory.edu EU School Of Public Health

Geraldine Gaines (Gerri) geraldine.gaines@emory.edu EU Emory College

Gillian Landgraff gillian.landgraff@emory.edu EU Human Resources

Jason Schneider jsschne@emory.edu EU School Of Medicine

Javier Valle, MD javier.valle@emory.edu EU School Of Medicine

Jeannette L. Livingston jlivin4@emory.edu EU School Of Law
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Jessica Robinson jessica.robinson@emory.edu EU Oxford College

Jessica N. Perlove jperlov@emory.edu EU Emory University Libraries

Jessica Wasserman jessica.wasserman@emoryhealthcare.org EU HCEUH-Emory Univ Hospital

Joyce Oda-Story jstory@emory.edu EU Vice President For Finance

Kate Adams kate.adams@emory.edu EU ADV: Colleges/Schools/Units

Kore Breault kore.breault@emory.edu EU Goizueta Business School

Lakshmi Katta lkatta2@emory.edu EU School Of Medicine

Lesley Guyot Lguyot@tephinet.org EU Affiliated Organizations

Lisa Smalling Walker lisa.smalling@emory.edu EU School Of Medicine

Luxi Williams luxi.williams@emory.edu EU Goizueta Business School

Maria Piraner, MD maria.piraner@emory.edu EU School Of Medicine

Melissa Shoemake melissa.shoemake@emory.edu EU Emory College

Mellonie Hayes Mullins mhmulli@emory.edu EU Human Resources

Michelle Brown michelle.brown@emory.edu EU Emory College

Nichelle Frye nfrye@emory.edu EU Emory Campus Life

Nichole Arnett nmarnet@emory.edu EU Emory Primate Center

Nicole Holubar Walker nholuba@emory.edu EU Advancement &Alumni Engagement

Nina Acosta nina.acosta@emory.edu EU Emory Campus Life

Pam Somerset psomers@emory.edu EU Exec.V.P. for Health Affairs

Peter Shirts pshirts@emory.edu EU Emory University Libraries

Pia Valeriano pvaleri@emory.edu EU School Of Public Health

Rachelle Stammen rlstamm@emory.edu EU Emory Primate Center

Rey Valdez rey.valdez@emory.edu EU Campus Services

Sam Ramosevac sramose@emory.edu EU School of Medicine

Sandra Aguilera sandra.e.aguilera@emory.edu EU Emory College

Scott Larimore scott.larimore@emory.edu EU Advancement &Alumni Engagement

Shameika Fae Grant sfgrant@emory.edu EU Research Administration

Shea Stephens shea.stephens@emory.edu EU School Of Medicine

Shervon Lewis stlewis@emory.edu EU Campus Services

Stacy Matthews stacy.matthews@emory.edu EU Campus Services

Syeda Abid syeda.anum.abid@emory.edu EU Affiliated Organizations

Terry Fleming-Ray tflemin@emory.edu EU School Of Medicine

Theo Gayle togayle@emory.edu EU School Of Public Health

Tina Chang ttchang@emory.edu EU Emory Campus Life
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Vianca Torrez vianca.torrez@emory.edu EU Campus Services

Yolanda Pierce yolanda.pierce@emory.edu EU EVP Provost Academic Affairs

Yormica LaShonta Truitt ytruitt@emory.edu EU Emory University Student Health 
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